
Important Dates for Fall 2016 

 

Kidz Praise will meet each week @ 6:00pm in the FLC Banquet Room, unless noted below. 

 

Wed., Aug. 31, 2016 - 6-7:00PM  Kickoff Rally 
 
Sun., Sept. 25, 2016   2-5:00PM  Solo/Speaking Auditions (Kidz Praise 2 & 3)  
 
Wed., Oct. 12, 2016 - 6:00pm Sing in Wednesday Worship (ALL) 
 
Sun., Oct. 16, 2016  Sing in Sunday Morning Worship (KP3) 
 
Sun., Nov. 6, 2016 Sing in Sunday Morning Worship (ALL)       
 
Sun., Nov. 13, 2015   Noon Kidz Praise - Worship Workshop Choir Room 
 Lunch will be provided! 
 
Wed., Nov. 16, 2016 NO Kidz Praise – Church-wide Thanksgiving Dinner 
 
Wed., Nov. 23, 2016 NO Kidz Praise – No Wednesday Church Activities 
 
Sun., Dec. 4, 2016 Sing in Sunday Morning Worship (ALL) 
 
Mon., Dec. 5, 2016 - 6:00pm Solo/Speaking Part Rehearsal Worship Center 
 
Tues., Dec. 6, 2016 - 6:00pm Dress Rehearsal Worship Center  FLC 
 
Wed., Dec. 7, 2016 -  6:00pm Kidz Praise Worship Night  Worship Center 
 
Sun., Dec. 11th, 2016 - 6:30pm Sing with Worship Choir Christmas Presentation 
 
Wed., Dec. 14, 2016 - 6:00pm Christmas Party! 




